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Description Wi ght
RED- STR 2,335
RED- STR 1, 835
BLK- STR 2,310
RED- STR 180
RED- HFR 1,420
RED- HFR 1, 765
BLK- HFR 2,240
BLK- STR 690
BLK- STR 1,470
BLK- STR 7,225
BLK- HFR 2,995
BLK- HFR 2,325
BLK- HFR 3,330
BLK- STR 5, 025
BLK- STR 4,630
BLK- STR 1,270
BLK- STR 2,120
BLK- HFR 2,240
BLK- STR 5, 815
BLK- STR 29, 455
BLK- STR 49, 415
BLK- HFR 12, 435
BLK- HFR 22,520
BLK- HFR 570
BLK- STR 1,155
BLK- STR 560
BLK- STR 3,695
BWF- STR 450
BLK- STR 7, 800
BLK- STR 2,550
BLK- HFR 3,035
BLK- HFR 2, 600
BLK- CALF 245
BLK- STR 24, 880
BLK- STR 33, 640
BLK- STR 7, 645
BLK- STR 12,410
BLK- HFR 6, 355
BLK- HFR 8, 765
BLK/ RED- STR 1, 465
BLK- STR 4,045
BLK- HFR 420
BLK- HFR 1, 590
M XED- HFR 4,285
BLK- STR 1, 015
BLK- STR 3,680
BLK- HFR 2,295
BLK- HFR 8, 095
BLK/ BWF- STR 7, 840
BLK- STR 10, 555
BLK- HFR 7,010
BLK- HFR 16, 675
BLK- STR 18, 245

Avg

389
459
578
180
355
441
448
345
490
602
428
332
555
457
579
635
424
560
447
517
595
415
524
570
578
560
462
450
557
638
434
520
245
553
647
546
621
530
584
488
578
420
530
612
508
613
459
578
523
586
467
556
521

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$169.
$164.
$176.
$280.
$158.
$144.
$160.
$208.
$200.
$173.
$174.
$177.
$166.
$207.
$159.
$118.
$174.
$159.
$215.
$203.
$187.
$179.
$169.
$138.
$150.
$181.
$209.
$150.
$188.
$168.
$178.
$166.
$260.
$198.
$181.
$177.
$175.
$165.
$161.
$170.
$160.
$170.
$163.
$152.
$177.
$167.
$172.
$162.
$190.
$186.
$181.
$166.
$204.

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
25
00
00
00
50
50
00
00
00
00
50
00
00
00
50
00
25
00
75
50
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HD

39

11
23
11
16
29
14

14

21
21

39
23
21
44
18
70
90

40
49
151
95

29
48
19
19
13
65

1744

Descri ption

BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BBF- HFR
BLK/ BWF- HFR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK/ BWF- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
BLK- STR
RBF- STR
BLK- HFR
BLK- HFR

Wei ght  Avg
22,930 588
520 520
6, 130 557
16, 205 705
5,930 539
10, 260 641
17,610 607
7,810 558
2, 060 515
9, 195 657
815 408
12,510 596
11, 885 566
305 305
930 465
26, 575 681
12,570 547
12,930 616
30, 235 687
7,830 435
36, 370 520
55,120 612
2,415 403
19,975 499
28, 095 573
83, 250 551
60, 710 639
480 480
16, 960 585
34, 585 721
11, 865 624
13, 580 715
8,190 630
47, 605 732
1,515 758
8,935 1,117
1,160 1, 160

Transacti on Li st

Bi d

$188.
$194.
$184.
$171.
$167.
$160.
$188.
$169.
$195.
$172.
$173.
$165.
$187.
$202.
$199.
$170.
$194.
$183.
$175.
$216.
$207.
$188.
$205.
$210.
$192.
$200.
$190.
$112.
$184.
$175.
$174.
$173.
$167.
$172.
$165.
$127.
$127.

00
50
00
25
50
50
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
50
00
75
25
50
50
50
00
50
00
00
00
00
00
50
00
25
75
50
50
75
00
50
50
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